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2004 9,200$         9,200$       9,200$       Historical study of Rocky Island Fishing Community

2005 2,000$         2,000$       11,200$     Around the Archipelago lecture series
2005 3,540$         5,540$       14,740$     Meyers Beach ranger
2005 960$            6,500$       15,700$     Print park newspaper 
2005 250$            6,750$       15,950$     Maintain Hadland fish camp (supplies) 
2005 500$            7,250$       16,450$     Sponsor Gaylord Nelson Wilderness celebration
2005 221$            7,471$       16,671$     Lake Superior Pathfinders 

2006 250$            250$          16,921$     Lake Superior Pathfinders 
2006 7,000$         7,250$       23,921$     Support volunteer program 
2006 250$            7,500$       24,171$     Maintain Hadland fish camp (supplies) 
2006 2,330$         9,830$       26,501$     Around the Archipelago lecture series
2006 11,200$       21,030$     37,701$     Meyers Beach ranger and SCA intern
2006 960$            21,990$     38,661$     Print park newspaper 
2006 8,020$         30,010$     46,681$     Replace/install wayside exhibits on islands and mainland
2006 2,400$         32,410$     49,081$     Lighthouses (earmarked)
2006 1,120$         33,530$     50,201$     Gaylord Nelson Memorial Garden 

2007 (4,683)$        (4,683)$      45,518$     Available funding unspent from FY06 
2007 11,800$       7,117$       57,318$     Meyers Beach Ranger and volunteer
2007 1,000$         8,117$       58,318$     Print park newspaper 
2007 2,000$         10,117$     60,318$     Park lecture series
2007 12,300$       22,417$     72,618$     Vertical rub rails for Rocky Island dock
2007 4,800$         27,217$     77,418$     Extend Bayfield VC hours to 6pm Memorial Day-Labor Day
2007 1,000$         28,217$     78,418$     Print brochures on high priority natural resource issues 
2007 3,000$         31,217$     81,418$     Support volunteer program 
2007 1,250$         32,467$     82,668$     Toilet paper donation - value approximate 

2008 1,000$         1,000$       83,668$     Purchase bear box
2008 1,000$         2,000$       84,668$     Benches for LSB and Stockton-PI (2 total)
2008 8,000$         10,000$     92,668$     Real-time Wave Monitoring System research (matching funds) 
2008 4,900$         14,900$     97,568$     Reroof Manitou Fish Camp Governor's Cabin/Purchase solar batteries
2008 950$            15,850$     98,518$     Print park newspaper 
2008 2,000$         17,850$     100,518$   Park lecture series
2008 1,250$         19,100$     101,768$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 

2009 1,000$         1,000$       102,768$   Purchase bear box (matching funds from Mark & Kathy Wendling)
2009 950$            1,950$       103,718$   Print park newspaper 
2009 2,000$         3,950$       105,718$   Park lecture series
2009 1,250$         5,200$       106,968$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 

2010 950$            950$          107,918$   Print park newspaper 
2010 2,000$         2,950$       109,918$   Park lecture series
2010 2,000$         4,950$       111,918$   2 bear boxes (matching funds from NPLSF)
2010 883$            5,833$       112,801$   Gaylord Nelson garden
2010 4,000$         9,833$       116,801$   Friends of the NGLVC 
2010 1,830$         11,663$     118,631$   Hadland Fish Camp
2010 1,000$         12,663$     119,631$   Conservation Committee projects @ $1000  [signs]
2010 1,250$         13,913$     120,881$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 
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2011 1,000$         1,000$       121,881$   Print park newspaper 
2011 1,000$         2,000$       122,881$   Wilderness management (from The Wilderness Society)
2011 1,000$         3,000$       123,881$   Gaylord Nelson garden
2011 1,665$         4,665$       125,546$   3 Wayside exhibit bases, Sand Island
2011 600$            5,265$       126,146$   Wayside exhibit base, Mainland Trail
2011 500$            5,765$       126,646$   Bench for mainland trail
2011 1,500$         7,265$       128,146$   2 picnic tables (locations TBD)
2011 1,000$         8,265$       129,146$   1 bear box for Rocky Island
2011 1,250$         9,515$       130,396$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 

2012 979$            979$          131,375$   Print park newspaper 
2012 1,400$         2,379$       132,775$   Education (transportation for students to the park) 
2012 8,000$         10,379$     140,775$   Real time wave project - matching grant * 
2012 1,250$         11,629$     142,025$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 
2012 600$            12,229$     142,625$   Sea Caves Watch postcard printing 
2012 583$            12,812$     143,208$   Signs
2012 1,400$         14,212$     144,608$   NPF Park Stewards Grant - teacher workshop 

2013 979$            979$          145,587$   Print park newspaper 
2013 14,571$       15,550$     160,158$   Education (island school support) 
2013 1,500$         17,050$     161,658$   Rehab historic Raspberry swing, flagpole, and bird houses
2013 100$            17,150$     161,758$   Gaylord Nelson garden
2013 1,250$         18,400$     163,008$   Brushcutter
2013 50$              18,450$     163,058$   Sponsor APIS talk at NGLVC 
2013 1,315$         19,765$     164,373$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 
2013 7,000$         26,765$     171,373$   NPF Park Stewards Grant - teacher workshop 

2014 845$            845$          172,218$   Print park newspaper 
2014 44,431$       45,276$     216,649$   Rasbperry Boathouse 
2014 7,569$         52,845$     224,218$   Rasbperry Boathouse - engineering study 
2014 12,918$       65,763$     237,136$   Ice Cave Operations (portable toilets) 
2014 251$            66,014$     237,387$   Ice Cave Fee public meeting support (refreshments) 
2014 3,945$         69,708$     241,081$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 
2014 5,410$          $     75,118  $  246,491 NPF Park Stewards Grant - teacher workshop 
2014 5,622$          $     80,740  $  252,113 Education (island school support) 
2014 337$            81,077$     252,450$   Gaylord Nelson garden
2014 400$            81,477$     252,850$   Trees & shrubs for restoration & shade 

2015 845$            845$          253,695$   Print park newspaper 
2015 1,290$         1,290$       254,985$   Toilet paper donation - value approximate 
2015 4,500$          $       5,790  $  259,485 Education (island school support)
2015 1,606$          $       7,396  $  261,091 Meyers Beach Entrance Sign 
2015 400$             $       7,796  $  261,491 Other sign replacements (and boundary sign on beach at Saxine Cr)
2015 328$            8,124$       261,819$   Bat boxes on light station grounds
2015 5,000$         13,124$     266,819$   Ashland Centennial Mural (additional $7280 needed in 2016) 
2015 600$            13,724$     267,419$   Support for Ashland Harbor Light Centennial event 

2016 900$             $          900  $  268,319 Print park newspaper 
2016 300$            300$          268,619$   Gaylord Nelson garden
2016 1,000$          $       1,300  $  269,619 Sister park ranger travel to US for World Ranger Congress 
2016 7,280$          $       8,580  $  276,899 Ashland Centennial Mural (additional $7500 needed in 2016) 
2016 1,000$          $       9,580  $  277,899 Support for Centennial Open House 
2016 1,000$         10,580$     278,899$   Support for Michigan Island grand opening Centennial event 
2016 8,000$         18,580$     286,899$   Update Wave Observation System 
2016 2,500$         21,080$     289,399$   Devils Island lantern room curtain to protect lens
2016 3,000$         24,080$     292,399$   Construct historic boat for RA boathouse 
2016 500$            24,580$     292,899$   Plants for MI flower beds

[All 2016 numbers are estimates]


